
United States Presidential Preference
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
Candidates to be named on December 19th. The Candidate List will be updated at that time. 

United States House of Representatives 3rd District
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
LIB Gheorghe Cormos 102 BOBWHITE CIR CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 GCORMOS@ONSLOW.LPNC.ORG
REP Greg Murphy 502 QUEEN ANNES RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 REPNC3@GMAIL.COM

Governor
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Chrelle Booker 219 LYLE ST TRYON NC 28782 CHRELLEBOOKER@LEGISLATOR.COM
DEM Michael R. (Mike) Morgan PO BOX 201 RALEIGH NC 27602 INFO@MORGANFORGOVERNOR.COM
DEM Marcus W. Williams P O BOX 7806 WILMINGTON NC 28406 MARC7@EC.RR.COM
DEM Josh Stein 301 HILLSBOROUGH STREET SUITE 950 RALEIGH NC 27605 INFO@JOSHSTEIN.ORG
DEM Gary Foxx PO BOX 204 TARBORO NC 27886 GWFOXX55@GMAIL.COM

GRE Wayne Turner 146 ROBERT ALSTON JR DR PITTSBORO NC 27312

LIB Shannon W. Bray 215 MYSTIC PINE PL APEX NC 27539 SHANNONBRAYNC.@OUTLOOK.COM

REP Dale R. Folwell 299 S WESTVIEW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 FOLWELLCAMPAIGN@GMAIL.COM
REP Bill Graham 2719 CRENSHAW CT SALISBURY NC 28144 INFO@BILLGRAHAMFORGOVERNOR.COM
REP Mark Robinson 5664 MARBLEHEAD DR COLFAX NC 27235 MICHAEL@MARKROBINSONFORNC.COM

Lieutenant Governor
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Ben Clark 435 POPLAR HILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 BEN@BENCLARKNC.COM
DEM Rachel Hunt PO BOX 6104 CHARLOTTE NC 27628 INFO@RACHELHUNT.COM

LIB Dee Watson 301 LIVINGSTONE DRIVE CARY NC 27513 DWATSON@LPNC.ORG

REP Rivera Douthit PO BOX 73 MATTHEWS NC 28106 INFO@RIVERA4NC.COM
REP Deanna Ballard PO BOX 1493 BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 INFO@BALLARDFORNC.COM
REP Jeffrey Elmore PO BOX 522 NORTH WILKESBO NC 28659 JE@ELMOREFORNC.COM
Continued on next page

Beaufort County Board of Elections
Election 2024

Candidates List
*Candidates in italics will not participate in the Primary and have been declared nominees for their respective
*Candidates in Bold will participate in a primary election on March 5th, 2024

parties and will be on the ballot on November 5th, 2024.



REP Hal Weatherman 769 CORMICHE LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 HALCWEATHERMAN@GMAIL.COM
REP Marlenis Hernandez Novoa 6732 GREYWALLS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 MARLENIS4NC@GMAIL.COM
REP Allen Mashburn PO BOX 1614 ROBBINS NC 27325 INFO@ALLENMASHBURN4NC.COM
REP Peter Boykin 2060 STONE ST EXT   2 MEBANE NC 27302 PETERBOYKIN@PETERBOYKIN.COM
REP Seth Woodall 202 RIVER RIDGE RD EDEN NC 27288 SETH@WOODALL-LAW.COM
REP Sam Page PO BOX 4572 EDEN NC 27289 SHERIFFPAGE@GMAIL.COM
REP Jim O'Neill PO BOX 21586 WINSTON SALEM NC 27120 JIM@ONEILL4NC.COM

Attorney General
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Tim Dunn PO BOX 53705 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 TIMOTHYMDUNN@ICLOUD.COM
DEM Satana Deberry 14 SWALLOWS RIDGE CT DURHAM NC 27713 MANAGER@SATANADEBERRYFORNC.COM
DEM Jeff Jackson 3300 MARYHURST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 INFO@JEFFJACKSONNC.COM

REP Dan Bishop 4941 CHARLTON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 DAN@VOTEDANBISHOP.COM

Auditor
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Jessica Holmes 423 DIVERSITY WAY RALEIGH NC 27610 JESSICAHOLMESNC@GMAIL.COM

LIB Bob Drach 9008 SAINT STEPHENS PL WILMINGTON NC 28412 ELECTDRACH@GMAIL.COM

REP Charles Dingee 5428 HICKORY LN RALEIGH NC 27603 CHARLES@CHARLESDINGEE.COM
REP Jack Clark 4705 JOSEPH MICHAEL CT RALEIGH NC 27606 JACKCLARKCOMMITTEE@GMAIL.COM
REP Jim Kee 4301 LORD JEFF DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 JIMKEE2013@GMAIL.COM
REP Jeff Tarte 17216 BELLE ISLE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 JEFFTARTE41@GMAIL.COM
REP Anthony Wayne (Tony) Street1714 STANBURY RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 ANTHONYWAYNESTREET@GMAIL.COM

Commissioner of Agriculture
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Sarah Taber PO BOX 53946 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 INFO@TABERFORNC.COM

LIB Sean Haugh 901 DANBURY DR DURHAM NC 27703 GENUSHAHA@GMAIL.COM

REP Steve Troxler 7017 CLAYTON RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 NATHANMBABCOCK@GMAIL.COM
REP Colby (Bear) Hammonds 2917 PINEY GROVE WILBON RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 CQHAMMONDS@GMAIL.COM

Commissioner of Insurance
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM David Wheeler PO BOX 51 SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 DAVID@WHEELERNC.COM
DEM Natasha Marcus 806 ASHBY DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 NATASHA@NATASHAMARCUS.COM

REP Mike Causey PO BOX 97696 RALEIGH NC 27624 BRADCRONE@CAMPAIGNCONNECTIONS.COM
REP C. Robert Brawley 1030 OAKRIDGE FARM HWY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 BRAWLEYINSURANCECAMPAIGN@GMAIL.COM
Continued on next page



Commissioner of Labor
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Braxton Winston II 7618 FALLOW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 INFO@VOTEBRAXTON.COM

REP Luke Farley PO BOX 97275 RALEIGH NC 27624 INFO@LUKEFARLEYNC.COM
REP Travis J. Wilson 7925 JAARS RD WAXHAW NC 28173 WILSONFORLABOR@GMAIL.COM
REP Jon Hardister 924 W GOLF HOUSE RD WEST WHITSETT NC 27377 INFO@JONHARDISTER.COM
REP Chuck Stanley 56 HIS DR. EVERGREEN NC 28432 CHUCKSTANLEY22@GMAIL.COM

Secretary of State
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Elaine Marshall PO BOX 25128 RALEIGH NC 27611 INFO@ELAINEMARSHALL.COM

REP Jesse Thomas 411 EMISSARY DRIVE 361 CARY NC 27519 INFO@JESSETHOMASNC.COM
REP Chad Brown 2008 LEE ELLEN CT STANLEY NC 28164 CHAD.BROWN@CAROLINA.RR.COM
REP Christine E. Villaverde 674 CHRISTIAN LIGHT RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 CHRISTINE@VOTEVILLAVERDE.COM

Superintendent of Public Instruction 
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM C.R. Katie Eddings 140 N. STEELE STREET UNIT 17 SANFORD NC 27330 EDDINGSFOREDUCATION@GMAIL.COM
DEM Kenon Crumble 35 MARIPOSA LN CLAYTON NC 27527 INFO@KENONCRUMBLE.COM

REP Michele Morrow 423 OAKRIDGE RD CARY NC 27511 MORROWCAMPAIGN@GMAIL.COM
REP Catherine Truitt PO BOX 99024 RALEIGH NC 27604 INFO@CATHERINETRUITT.COM

Treasurer
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Wesley Harris 514 DANIELS STREET 286 RALEIGH NC 27605 WESLEY@HARRISFORNC.COM
DEM Gabe Esparza PO BOX 11284 CHARLOTTE NC 28220 GABE@GABEFORNORTHCAROLINA.COM

REP A. J. Daoud 401 BUTLER ST PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 AJ@AJDAOUD.COM
REP Rachel Johnson 3055 HEATHER MEADOW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 MARKJOHNSONNORTHCAROLINA@GMAIL.COM

NC Supreme Court Associate Justice Seat 6
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Lora Christine Cubbage 5012 WEATHERSTONE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 INFO@CUBBAGE4NCSUPREME.COM
DEM Allison Riggs 1001 WADE AVE STE 323 RALEIGH NC 27517 TEAM@RIGGSFOROURCOURTS.COM

REP Jefferson G. Griffin PO BOX 99780 RALEIGH NC 27624 JEFFERSON@JEFFERSONGRIFFIN.COM

NC Court of Appeals Judge Set 12
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Carolyn Jennings Thompson PO BOX 2255 OXFORD NC 27565 KEEPJUDGECJTHOMPSON@GMAIL.COM
REP Tom Murry PO BOX 1054 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 TOM@JOINTOM.COM
Continued on next page



NC Court of Appeals Judge Set 14
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Ed Eldred 112 HIGH ST CARRBORO NC 27510 ED@ELDREDFORJUDGE.COM
REP Valerie Zachary PO BOX 1780 YADKINVILLE NC 27055 VZACHARY@YADTEL.NET

NC Court of Appeals Judge Set 15
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Martin E. Moore PO BOX 454 ASHEVILLE NC 28802 MARTINMOOREFORJUDGE@GMAIL.COM

REP Hunter Murphy 7283 NC HWY 42 W   102-348 RALEIGH NC 27603 JUDGEHUNTERMURPHY@GMAIL.COM
REP Chris Freeman PO BOX 154 WENTWORTH NC 27375 CHRISFREEMANFORJUDGE@GMAIL.COM

North Carolina Senate
District 3
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Charles T. Dudley 1922 FERRY RD HAVELOCK NC 28532
REP Michael Speciale 803 STATELY PINES RD NEW BERN NC 28560

North Carolina House of Representatives
District 79
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Mary Beedle 532 E 2ND ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 MABEEDLE@GMAIL.COM
REP Keith Kidwell 53 ELKS RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 KIDWELL4NCHOUSE@GMAIL.COM

NC Superior Court Judge District 2 Seat 2
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Seth Edwards 215 ISABELLA AVE WASHINGTON NC 27889 SETHED225@GMAIL.COM

NC District Court Judge District 2 Seat 3
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Jason Williams 216 COLLEGE AVE WASHINGTON NC 27889 CAMPAIGN@JASONWILLIAMSLAW.COM
REP Jonathan Jones 6735 RIVER RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 JONJONES2502@AOL.COM

NC District Court Judge District 2 Seat 4
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Keith B. Mason 110 FAIRWAY DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 KMASONLAW@YAHOO.COM

Beaufort County Board of Commissioners
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Jerry E. Langley PO BOX 3045 WASHINGTON NC 27889 LANGLEYWRD@AOL.COM
DEM Johnny Rodman 218 FAIRWAY DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 JDRODMAN24@GMAIL.COM
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REP Randy Walker PO BOX 2632 WASHINGTON NC 27889 RANDYWALKER4COMMISSIONER@GMAIL.COM
REP Steve Carawan 7067 BEECH RIDGE RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 STEVECARAWAN9285@GMAIL.COM
REP John Rebholz 203 ASHLEY LN CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 JREBHOLZ252@GMAIL.COM
REP Hood Richardson 102 DUDLEY PL WASHINGTON NC 27889 HRICHARDSONPA@EMBARQMAIL.COM
REP Tandy Dunn 293 WATER LILLEY RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 TANDYDUNN@GMAIL.COM

Board of Education District 1
DISTRICTCANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Eltha Booth 1122 VAN NORDEN ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 ESBOOTH3@GMAIL.COM
REP Malissa Polk 104 NORTHGATE DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 MALISSAJPOLK@GMAIL.COM

Board of Education District 3
DISTRICTCANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP TW Allen 825 WINFIELD LN PINETOWN NC 27865 TWALLEN@TIDELANDEMC.COM

Board of Education District 5
DISTRICTCANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM F. Mac Hodges PO BOX 1476 WASHINGTON NC 27889 MAC.HODGES@NCFB.ORG

REP Stacey Davis 112 PINE LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 GET2KNOWNC@GMAIL.COM
REP Greg Dority PO BOX 2316 WASHINGTON NC 27889

Board of Education District 7
DISTRICTCANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Raymond (Ray) Start 308 WELLESLEY RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 RAYMONDSTART@GMAIL.COM
REP Carolyn Walker 144 INDIAN TRL WASHINGTON NC 27889 CAROLYNANNWALKER@AOL.COM

Board of Education District 9
DISTRICTCANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Brian Wood 504 KEYSVILLE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 BKWOOD1234@YAHOO.COM
REP Daniel Hudson 1213 BIGGS RD PINETOWN NC 27865 DMHUDSON72@GMAIL.COM
REP Terry Draper 89 SHILOH CHURCH RD PINETOWN NC 27865 TWDRAPER@RSNET.ORG

Beaufort County Register of Deeds
PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
REP Carolyn L. Garris 7294 BROAD CREEK RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 GARRIS4REGISTEROFDEEDS@OUTLOOK.COM
REP Tim C. Melton 500 BANK ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 TCM500@GMAIL.COM

Beaufort County Soil and Water Conservation District Supervisor (NONPARTISAN)
DISTRICTCANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
N/A Filing Period June 10th - July 5th -1 seat available
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